

	LEGISLATIVE ACTION	
Senate	•	House
	•	
Senator Rodriguez mo	oved the following:	
Senate Amendmen	nt (with title amendment)	
Senate Amendmen		
Delete line 110 and insert:		erm does not include
Delete line 110 and insert: System and the Flore	0	
Delete line 110 and insert: System and the Flore the Department of Education The Departme	0 ida College System. The te	of the department.
Delete line 110 and insert: System and the Flore the Department of Edge 908.1025 Chapter	0 ida College System. The te ducation or the employees	of the department. apter does not apply
Delete line 110 and insert: System and the Flor: the Department of Ed 908.1025 Chapte to school resource of	O ida College System. The te ducation or the employees er applicability.—This cha	of the department. apter does not apply a school guardian
Delete line 110 and insert: System and the Flor: the Department of Ed 908.1025 Chapte to school resource of program, or any law	ida College System. The teducation or the employees er applicability.—This chapters, participants of	of the department. apter does not apply a school guardian local governmental



12	in this state.
13	
14	======== T I T L E A M E N D M E N T =========
15	And the title is amended as follows:
16	Between lines 5 and 6
17	<pre>insert:</pre>
18	providing applicability;